
Interval size Gene Gene density

(bp) number (gene/100 Kb)

Bradi1g29090 24607774 - 24622289 LOC_Os07g23990 13588498 - 13601925 tetratricopeptide repeat domain containing protein

Bradi1g29130 24714384 - 24718606 LOC_Os06g51430 31150475 - 31155356 signal peptide peptidase-like 2B

Bradi1g52480 50736361 - 50738785 LOC_Os06g01230 155556 - 154091 no apical meristem protein

Bradi1g52490 50746594 - 50746905 LOC_Os07g23450 13245587 - 13245898 ZOS7-04 - C2H2 zinc finger protein

Bradi1g16240 13179189 - 13184844 LOC_Os03g30920 17611548 - 17612300 OsFBX95 - F-box domain containing protein

Bradi1g16450 13329913 - 13332351 LOC_Os07g49530 29662404 - 29664888 MYB family transcription factor

Bradi1g59870 58794709 - 58796165 LOC_Os07g01020 11893 - 10937 SOR/SNZ family protein

Bradi1g59880 58804326 - 58806325 LOC_Os03g30250 17259311 - 17260917 COBRA-like protein precursor

Bradi2g14070 12668191 - 12671700 LOC_Os01g34330 18922604 - 18937793 BAH domain containing protein

Bradi2g14080 12749478 - 12749711 LOC_Os05g51900 29723014 - 29722766 expressed protein

Bradi2g40120 40053404 - 40056831 LOC_Os05g01090 91843 - 95507 pex14

Bradi2g40150 40093187 - 40108229 LOC_Os01g34330 18922604 - 18937793 BAH domain containing protein

Bradi3g20730 19736041 - 19743968 LOC_Os08g23140 13941287 - 13947740 expressed protein

Bradi3g20740 19755008 - 19755414 LOC_Os10g07440 3940871 - 3940486 expressed protein

Bradi3g34600 36935897 - 36938024 LOC_Os10g42900 23057705 - 23059504 peptide transporter PTR2

Bradi3g34670 37034294 - 37039235 LOC_Os08g28214 17217910 - 17212130 tesmin/TSO1-like CXC domain containing protein

Bradi3g12450 11082034 - 11082757 LOC_Os02g26210 15392541 - 15392173 flowering promoting factor-like 1

Bradi3g12460 11155545 - 11160600 LOC_Os08g44810 28138536 - 28141896 lactate/malate dehydrogenase

Bradi3g43080 44389423 - 44390317 LOC_Os08g44790 28134913 - 28135797 expansin precursor

Bradi3g43090 44395148 - 44398707 LOC_Os02g26440 15518426 - 15521776 prefoldin subunit

Bradi4g08930 8167934 - 8168560 LOC_Os09g09460 5090228 - 5088760 harpin-induced protein 1 domain containing protein

Bradi4g09060 8384651 - 8388368 LOC_Os11g48040 28438192 - 28441516 mitochondrial carrier protein

Bradi4g26890 31907057 - 31907615 LOC_Os11g01390 244639 - 244190 OsCML25 - Calmodulin-related calcium sensor protein

Bradi4g26920 31927031 - 31932970 LOC_Os09g09480 5102902 - 5104171 SNF7 domain containing protein

Bradi4g08150 7132671 - 7151001 LOC_Os12g19370 11239907 - 11257732 DNA polymerase I family protein

Bradi4g08160 7152377 - 7152875 LOC_Os09g01134 145027 - 143199 expressed protein

Bradi4g39000 43678610 - 43679996 LOC_Os09g39930 22902795 - 22904168 tyrosine protein kinase domain containing protein

Bradi4g39020 43690960 - 43700023 LOC_Os12g19304 11202343 - 11191654 Fe-S metabolism associated domain containing protein

Sb01g016850 17039046 - 17066057 LOC_Os03g35340 19603130 - 19584297 express protein

Sb01g016930 17137803 - 17139074 LOC_Os10g37600 20043455 - 20044570 express protein

Sb01g031330 53881004 - 53887670 LOC_Os10g37630 20068064 - 20064079 UBX domain-containing protein

Sb01g031440 54033232 - 54033609 LOC_Os03g31510 17948205 - 17948576 cysteine proteinase inhibitor 8 precursor

Sb02g011160 18173201 - 18202361 LOC_Os07g28090 16374125 - 16385793 ABC transporter, ATP-binding protein

Sb02g011230 18586121 - 18587787 LOC_Os09g38920 22353017 - 22351363 thiol protease SEN102 precursor

Sb02g032810 67436345 - 67440822 LOC_Os09g38790 22291067 - 22288424 ZOS9-19 - C2H2 zinc finger protein

Sb02g032815 67442289 - 67443804 LOC_Os07g28610 16742652 - 16744169 expressed protein

NCF7-3' 10,964 1 9.14

NCF6-3' 19,416 2 10.3

NCF6-5' 216,091 10 4.63

NCF7-5' 1,376 0 0

NCF5-3' 4,831 0 0

NCF4-3' 96,27 6 6.23

NCF4-5' 92,095 0 0

NCF5-5' 72,788 0 0

NCF3-3' 36,356 2 5.5

NCF3-5' 77,778 0 0

NCF2-3' 8,161 0 0

NCF1-3' 7,809 0 0

NCF1-5' 92,095 3 3.26

NCF2-5' 145,069 0 0

NCF9-3' 1,467 0 0

NCF9-5' 383,76 6 1.56

NCF8-3' 145,561 11 7.56

NCF8-5' 71,746 6 8.36
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